
Cradlepoint         Order from Manufacturer & Partners 
Contract #  4600049568   Vendor #  1000245653 

Products Offered: Data Communications   

Contract Website: https://cradlepoint.com/solutions/naspo/ 

Manufacturer Contacts:   Stephanie Wildman / 208-493-5040 / stephanie.wildman@cradlepoint.com  
     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 
Datalink Networks Brian Wisdom sales@datalinknetworks.net 312-705-4678 
IK Networks Mike Seitz mseitz@IK-NS.com 501-320-0431 
Howard Technologies Shane Knight sknight@howard.com 501-517-7007 
Howard Technologies  Joseph Brunson jbrunson@howard.com 601-425-3181 
Presidio Corporation Rick Marendt rmarendt@presidio.com 501-218-8297 
RCN Technologies  Ben White Ben.white@rcntechnologies.com 208-420-5656 
RCN Technologies  Reed Perryman reed@rcntechnologies.com 865-344-8413 

 
Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number AR3189 
• State Contract number   4600049568 
• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 
• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 
• Orders shall be made out to the Reseller. 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.   
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